Race Date
July 26, 2025
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*Overall place within gender

Marina Smalling
Cheryl Hughes
Samara Stovall
Alaina Taylor
Cheryl McMurray
Sharon Adams
Elise Collette
Christine Coogle
Rachel Clayton
Kate Prahlad
Kathryn Jenks
Keri Ann Tatusko
Josie Lee

Ava Summerfield
Ann Graham
Jaime Reel

Amy Robbins
Emy Owens
Leah Turton
Aubrey Green
Kellie Allison
Natalie Daniels
Kristine Baekgaard
Dana Hogg
Danielle Etrasco
Kara Dreflak

Christina Wojnarwsky

Kim Peterson

Randi Lombardozzi

Amanda Imler
Julia Paladina
Lisa Dignazio
Caroline Garrett

Culpeper Sprint and Olympic Triathlon 2025
Olympic Triathlon Overall Women

Bib No  AG Place
411 TF :F SOA
399 TF :F SOA
423 TF :F SOA
361 TF :F SMOA
302 TF :F SMOA
349 TF :F SMOA
307 1.F 20-24
420 1.F 30-34
445 1.F 40-44
362 2:F 40-44
360 2:F 20-24
320 1.F 50-54
439 1:F 25-29
391 1:F 15-19
410 1.F 35-39
435 2:F 35-39
377 1:F 60-64
309 3:F 40-44
317 3:F 35-39
413 2:F 15-19
375 2:F 50-54
316 2:F 30-34
440 2:F 25-29
448 3:F 30-34
336 4:F 30-34
393 1:F Female
332 5:F 30-34
457 4:F 40-44
347 2:F 60-64
384 5:F 40-44
312 1.F 45-49
339 3:F 60-64
338 3:F 20-24
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-- Bike - T2
Time Rate Time
1:38:17.2 21.7 1:39:33.3
1:42:07.2 20.6 1:43:52.9
1:39:46.0 21.6 1:41:30.2
1:44:06.8 20.0 1:45:58.4
1:40:24.0 22.0 1:42:235
1:45:13.8 20.6 1:46:43.3
1:50:26.5 19.1 1:51:49.4
1:52:07.6 19.1 1:54:41.1
1:54:53.3 19.7 1:57:19.0
1:49:37.0 19.0 1:52:37.0
1:51:22.0 185 1:52:55.2
1:50:58.8 19.5 1:53:21.8
1:51:20.1 18.4 1:53:39.5
2:09:11.1  16.2 2:10:44.7
1:56:40.6 18.0 1:58:44.5
1:59:28.0 19.3 2:02:39.4
1:58:55.4 17.4 2:02:28.4
2:04:40.1 17.8 2:07:45.9
1:59:24.3 17.5 2:01:59.0
2:16:19.6 15.3 2:18:23.5
2:07:34.8 18,5 2:13:35.0
2:26:21.8 15.0 2:27:49.4
1:59:52.1 17.0 2:02:06.1
1:54:48.7 17.8 1:57:14.4
2:04:31.4 16.6 2:07:51.1
2:05:08.3 18.2 2:08:15.6
2:15:07.4 16.0 2:17:25.9
2:04:17.7 16.8 2:06:05.2
2:16:58.0 17.8 2:20:29.5
2:17:02.8 16.2 2:18:34.1
2:16:00.1 16.2 2:20:52.9
2:11:25.3 16.2 2:15:41.1
2:16:35.3 159 2:18:17.2

- Run

Time

----- Total
Pace Time

2:26:02.4
2:31:06.8
2:34:15.9
2:35:45.2
2:39:05.4
2:39:58.4
2:45:19.2
2:51:19.5
2:52:09.2
2:56:02.5
2:57:19.6
2:58:17.5
2:59:41.2
3:03:32.7
3:04:42.2
3:05:12.8
3:06:07.1
3:09:09.2
3:09:32.2
3:10:36.0
3:10:59.0
3:12:18.8
3:13:26.1
3:14:03.7
3:15:13.8
3:15:34.1
3:17:34.7
3:19:52.5
3:24:29.7
3:24:48.0
3:28:23.6
3:29:25.3
3:29:42.7

7:29 2:26:02.4
7:36 2:31:06.8
8:29 2:34:15.9
8:01 2:35:45.2
9:07 2:39:05.4
8:34 2:39:58.4
8:37 2:45:19.2
9:07 2:51:19.5
8:50 2:52:09.2
10:12 2:56:02.5
10:22 2:57:19.6
10:27 2:58:17.5
10:38 2:59:41.2
8:30 3:03:32.7
10:37 3:04:42.2
10:04 3:05:12.8
10:15 3:06:07.1
9:53 3:09:09.2
10:52 3:09:32.2
8:24 3:10:36.0
9:14 3:10:59.0
7:10 3:12:18.8
11:29 3:13:26.1
12:22 3:14:03.7
10:51 3:15:13.8
10:50 3:15:34.1
9:41 3:17:34.7
11:53 3:19:52.5
10:18 3:24:29.7
10:40 3:24:48.0
10:52 3:28:23.6
11:52 3:29:25.3
11:30 3:29:42.7
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Race Date
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*Overall place within gender

Sara Myers
Drew Pelkey
Kate Carrico
Camy Klingler
Brianna Kurtz
Hope Schaaf
Carrie Peterson
Courtney Klingler
Ingrit Arraval
Delaney McOmber
Nora Boatright
Megan McCreary
Jocelyn Wiesner

Culpeper Sprint and Olympic Triathlon 2025
Olympic Triathlon Overall Women

Bib No  AG Place
365 2:F 45-49
390 6:F 30-34
453 6:F 40-44
329 3:F 15-19
348 7:F 40-44
326 1:F 55-59
456 8:F 40-44
328 3:F 45-49
337 4:F 35-39
383 1.F 1-99
392 4:F 15-19
368 3:F 25-29
325 DQ:F 40-44
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---—- Swim
Rnk Time
43  45:46.2
24  36:35.6
27 38:50.7
26 38:49.6
34 41:31.2
42 43511
10 31:58.7
28 38:50.8
37 42:225
12 32:48.5
30 38:56.5

9 31:53.8
21 35:11.2

-- Bike - T2
Time Rate Time
2:22:33.6 154 2:24:55.8
2:10:34.1 16.0 2:14:04.3
2:14:16.5 156 2:17:19.5
2:21:55.8 145 2:23:53.0
2:21:55.0 149 2:24:54.2
2:16:58.4 16.6 2:21:23.1
2:33:45.0 12.1 2:36:15.8
2:32:26.4 13.1 2:34:25.6
2:55:34.4 11.1 2:59:04.0
2:18:449 139 2:22:23.3
2:28:00.2 13.6 2:29:32.8
2:29:59.1 13.1 2:32:27.4
2:15:26.5 15.0 2:18:28.1

Rnk

24
40
41
35
38
42
21
28

2
43
45
44

DQ

Time

----- Total
Pace Time

3:29:59.3
3:31:00.7
3:34:18.7
3:35:23.7
3:38:57.4
3:39:30.8
3:40:17.1
3:40:44.3
3:45:15.9
3:50:04.3
3:59:47.4
4:01:37.4
2:47:34.3

10:28 3:29:59.3
12:23 3:31:00.7
12:23 3:34:18.7
11:31 3:35:23.7
11:55 3:38:57.4
12:34 3:39:30.8
10:18 3:40:17.1
10:40 3:40:44.3
7:26 3:45:15.9
14:07 3:50:04.3
14:31 3:59:47.4
14:21 4:01:37.4
4:41 2:47:34.3

08/02/2025 07:41:17



